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VERBAL LIVE SESSIONS CALENDAR – MAY 2013 BATCH 

 

 

 Time Zone: Please note all times are in Pacific Time Zone. Use a time converter to convert 
session start times to other time zones. 

 Sample Conversion:  7:00 am Pacific is the same as 7:30 PM Indian Standard Time or 3:00 
PM UK time. 

 All Verbal Live Prep customers will receive reminders before each session. 

 Session Calendar: Please note that the session calendar can be viewed by clicking here. 
You can also import this calendar to MS Outlook or other calendar application. 

 All sessions last 120 minutes (2 hours) 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Session Name Session Date and Time 

1 STR1 -  STR1 – How to develop your Study Plan Saturday, May 11, 7:00 am 
2 SC1 – How to Approach SC Saturday, May 25, 7:00  am 
3 SC2 – Foundation of Sentence Structure Saturday, June 1, 7:00  am 
4 SC3 – Parallelism  Saturday, June 8, 7:00  am 
5 CR1 – Inference Sunday, June 9, 7:00  am 
6 SC4 – Modifiers  Saturday, June 15, 7:00  am 
7 CR2 – Pre-thinking and Argument Structure Sunday, June 16, 7:00  am 
8 SC5 – Application Session  Saturday, June 22, 7:00  am 
9 CR3 – Evaluate & Strengthen Sunday, June 23, 7:00 am 

10 RC1 -  Efficient Reading and Comprehension  Saturday, June 29, 7:00 am 
11 CR4 – Weaken and Paradox Sunday, June 30, 7:00 am 
12 RC2 – Master the Most Challenging Passages  Saturday, July 6, 7:00 am 
13 CR5 – Bold Face Sunday, July 7, 7:00 am  

https://cid-6475673a89356330.calendar.live.com/calendar/private/5e0754f1-f8b3-40bd-9b52-bfd7ec53e387/db7ad247-cd1d-4b88-85b2-daca41464bca/index.html

